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Statement of Unaudited Financial Results (Provisional) for the Quarter / Half Year ended 30th September, 2020
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lncome

a) Revenue from Operations

b) Other lncome

Expenses

(a) Cod or materials consumed

(b) Purchase of stock-in{rade

(c) Changes in inventories offinished goods,

work-in-progress afl d stock-in{rade

(d) Employee benefrts

(e) Finance Costs

(0 Depreciation and amortisaljon expenses

(g) Other expenses

lll. Profit / (Loss) before tax ( I - Il )

Tax Expenses / (Benefit)

(a) CurentTax/(Credit)

(b) Defened Tax / (Credit)

V. Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax ( lll -lv)
Other Comprehensive lncome (net of tax)

Total Comprehensive lncome ( V + Vl )

Vlll Paid-lp Equity Share Capital( Face Value - Rs.10l each per share )

Earnings per share

(1) Basic

(2) Diluted
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2:

ment se Revenue. Results and

AND LIABILITIES

QLrarler Ended Half Year Ended Year Ended

3009.2020 30.06 2020 30 09 2019 30.09 2020 30.09.2019 31.03.2020

(Audited)

1 SEGMENT REVENUE
(Sa es / ncome fronr)

(a) S.S. Pipes

(b) Trading

(c) Others

TOTAL

t9!9 : lnter Segment Revenue

1,763.29

244.49

s.99

662.19

64.40

003

2,649.87

49.10

310.88

2,425.44

344.89

6.02

5,012.72

974.52

a8 30

9,029.50

1,456.29

30.28

2,053.77

4.34

726.82

003
3,009.85

23 69

2,780.39

1.37

6,079.54

57.24

10,516.07

22.31

Total lncome 2.049.43 726.59 2,986.'t6 2.776.02 6,022.26 '10,493.76

2. SEGMENT RESULT
lProft (+) / Loss Cl before lax & inl.from eacn seoment)

(a) S.S. Pipes

(b) Trading

(c) Others

TOTAL

(43.81)

5.11

{9.98)

(64.81)

0.65

(6.37)

20 a1

25.O7

1370

(108.62)

5.76

{16.3s)

a2.M

54.23

17.47

305.30

17.61

(20.s51

(48.58) (70.53)

2211

59.58

53 65

(119.2r) 1s4.14

143_87

30'1.96

276.11

Profit before Taxation (80.101 (92.64) 5-93 172.741 10.27 25_85

3.

{a) S.S. Pipes

(b) Others

6,&6.57
101.08

6,204.91

98 46

7,4_62
133.65

6,1N6.67

101.08

7,3U 62

133 65

6,252.72

't 00.68

TOTAL 6.117.75 6,303.37 7.494.27 6.147.75 7 A9A.27 6.353.40

NOTES - 1. STANDALONE STATEMENT OF ASSETS Rs, in Lakhs

30.09.mm 31 03 2024

ASSETS
(1) Non-current Assets

Property, Plant and EqLripment
Capital work in-progress
Other lntangible Assets
Financial Asseis

i) lnveslmenfs
ii) Other FinancialAsset

Deiened tax assets (net)
Other non-current assets

(2) Current Assets

FinancialAssets
i) Trade receivables
ii) Cash and cash equivalents
iii) Bank balance otherthan (li) above
iv) Others

Cunent Tax Assets (Net)
Other.urrent assets

(Unudired) (Audited)

3,143.24

0.6'1

5.42
24.52
50.05
13.39

3,213.'r8

1,660.02
i 9.1/r

542.90
12.78

128.80
219.74

3,422.-23

0 6'1

. 582
24._46

2,838.18

1,508 98
8.63

633.65
19.74

163.'10

9.171.23 8.786.31

- EQUIry AND LIABILITIES
Equitv

Equity Share Capital
Other Equity

Liabilities
(1) Non-currentLiabilities

F;nancialLiabililies
Borrowings
Others
Pmvisions

Deferred Tax Liabilities (Ne0

(2) CurrentLiabitities
Financial Liabilities

i) Borrowings
ri) Trade payables
iii) Other flnancial liabilities

Other cunent liabililies

1,098.24
2,910.71

2,025.4
328.36
45.04

8S2.49
1,129.08

275.OO

442.01
27.46

1,098.24
3,033.17

2,154.42
35E.58
41 27

0.23

636-42
649.64
242 79
509.16

Total Equitv and Liabilities 9.171.23 8.786 31
Contd...........3.



Rs. in Lakhs

CASH FLOW FROM OPERATING ACTIMTIES
Net Profiu(Loss) before Tax and Extra-ordinary item

Aglcsllledler :

Depreoation
lnlerest
Profil on sale of Fixed Assets
Other non-operating lncome
Operating p.ofit before working capital charges
4CjsE@4ler :

Trade and Other Receivables
lnventories
Trade Payable and Provision
Cash Generated from Operations
lnterest Paid
Direct Taxes
Cash Flow before Extra-ordinary items
ShorU(Excess) Provision of Tax
Olher Comprehensive lncome (Gross)
Net Cash from Opeiating Activities {A)
CASH FLOW FROM INVESTING ACTIVITIES
Purchase of Fixed Assets
Sales of Fixed Assets
Olher non-opeaating lncome
Net Cash used in lnvesting Activities (B)
CASH FLOW FROM FINANCING ACTIMTIES
Repayment ol Short Term I oan
Decrease in Long Term Liabilities
Repayment of Loflg Term Loan
Proceeds {rom Short Term Loans
lncrease in Long Term Liabilities
lncrease in Long Term Loans & Advances
Decrease in Long Term Loans & Advances
Net Cash used in Financial Activities (C)
Net lncrease in Cash and Gash Equivalents (A+B+C)
Cash as at (Closing Balance)
Cash as at (Opening Balance)
lncrcase/Decrease in Cash Balance

As at 30.09.2020 As at 31 .03.2020

l'172.74)

210.44

(31.S5)

.82l(e7

30.,()

a7 19

25.85

471.21
276.11

(1.sr)
{59.82t

'1,582.18

(106.561

11 452 ()91

89.38

(168.6s)
(375.00)
409 9a

71',|.14

I,115.70
556.23

1500 06t
(14.291
(53.53)

r,883.31
1276.11)

197 -821 1,607.20
(6.ss)

{18.03)

(1.45)

31 85

(r68.9,r)
2.56

59.42

(26.45)
(r28.98)
256.07

(13.45)

(836.21)
(69s.00)

20.s6

arl,e

662.05
c12 2a

19.77
642.24
61a.75

23.53

119.771 (23.531

1.

3.

The above financial results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their
meetings held on Novembet 12,2020.

The Company's operations and financial results for the qurater/hatf year have been very adversely affected by the
lockdowns imposed to contain the spread of COVID-1g pandemic. The operations of the company resumed
gradually with requisite precautions during the quarter/half year. The results of the quarter/half year are therefore not
comparable with those for the previous quarter(s).

Prevjous period's figures have been regrouped / recast / reclassified, wherever necessary.

On Beholf of Boord of Direciors

Mumboi

November 12, 2020

(Rishqbh R. Sqrqf)
llonoging Direcior

V


